DeVilbiss' PROLIite Exploded Reference Legend

Reference

u A =N N

6*

8*

10
n
12*
13

Part Number

905280

905208
See Table 1
See Table 1
905297
905287
905303

905294

905282
905301
See Table 1
905283
905302

Description

Retaining Ring
Sub Assembly

Spring Clip (kit of 5)

Air Cap & Retaining Ring
Fluid Nozzle

Baffle Plate

Gasket (kit of 2)

Spray Head Kit

Packing, Spring &
Packing Nut Kit

Air Valve Assembly
Air Valve Body
Fluid Needle
Needle Spring Kit

Fluid Adjusting Knob

QTY
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Part Number

905000

905276
905305

905289

905306
905275
905001

Description
Circlip (kit of 5)
Circlip

O Ring

Spreader Valve Pin
Airflow Valve

Air Inlet

Color ID Ring Kit
(4 colors)

Trigger Screw

Trigger Stud

Trigger, Stud & Screw Kit
Spreader Valve Assembly

Fluid Inlet Kit

QTY

* 905281 - Spray Gun Repair Kit contains all the parts indicated with an asterisk

905206 - Seal & Pin Kit, kit of 5 (Items 15, 16, & 17)




